
Registration first name Registration last name Registration email Phone Number Organization

Indicate if you are representing a 
Prime or a Small Diverse 
Business/Veteran Business 
Enterprise.

Scott Riggi scott.riggi@fiserv.com 954-790-3423 FDGS Prime Contractor
Praveen Vodapelli praveen@datalysys.com (614) 787-7550 Datalysys Small Diverse Business
Prakash Saripalli prakash@my3tech.com (734) 658-7616 My3Tech Small Diverse Business
David Allen dallen@hhaexchange.com (203) 505-9235 HHAeXchange Prime Contractor
Christine Shankland cshankland@ntst.com 913.804.4327 Netsmart Technologies, Inc. Prime Contractor
Elizabeth Kiefer elizabethk@acumen2.net United States Acumen Prime Contractor
Delrae Benson Dbenson@sandata.com 850-889-5638 Sandata Technologies, LLC Prime Contractor
Mia Haney MHaney@pahomecare.org 570-885-2699 PA Homecare Association Prime Contractor
Tabitha Quigley tabithaquigley@fnetinc.com (609) 418-5993 FutureNET, Inc. Small Diverse Business
Matthew McGeorge MMCGEORGE@HEALTHMANAGEMENT.COM United States HMA Prime Contractor
Sam Rashdan sam.rashdan@gainwelltechnologies.com (937) 296-9472 Gainwell Technologies Prime Contractor
Claire Bradt bradt34243@gmail.com 586-596-7987 Acumen Prime Contractor
Ryan Henning ryan.henning@acumen2.net United States Acumen Prime Contractor
Fernando Mercado fernando.mercado@gainwelltechnologies.com (208) 994-2421 Gainwell Technologies Prime Contractor
Matthew Ciesielski Matthew.Ciesielski@Agilarc.com 724-448-6662 Agilarc Veteran Business Enterprise
Angelina Leggin angelina.leggin@fiserv.com (256) 698-1190 First Data Government Solutions Prime Contractor
Jamie Richardson jrichardson@sandata.com 303-444-4819 Ext. 4163 Sandata Technologies, LLC Prime Contractor
Cathleen Panowicz cpanowicz@ntst.com (913) 707-4684 Netsmart Technologies, Inc. Prime Contractor
Kevin Dierks kevin.dierks@therapservices.net United States Therap Services LLC Prime Contractor
Victoria Suchsland victoria.suchsland@therapservices.net (480) 486-6549 Therap Services Prime Contractor
Hannah Klanke hklanke@ntst.com 913-272-2303 Netsmart Technologies Prime Contractor
Joseph Maggi joseph.maggi@agilarc.com (412) 335-3027 Agilarc LLC Veteran Business Enterprise
Tom Holloway tholloway@m-inc.com (1717) 281-1190 Momentum Inc Small Diverse Business
Tremayne Terry tremayne.terry@a2zdiversity.com (717) 379-3802 A2Z Diversity Solutions Small Diverse Business
Jillian Diehl jdiehl@hhaexchange.com (208) 761-9565 HHAeXchange Prime Contractor
Mohit Arora mohit.arora@datalysys.com (614) 787-2280 Datalysys Small Diverse Business
Hannah Patterson hpatterson@ntst.com 417-459-7084 Netsmart Prime Contractor
Tabitha Quigley tabithaquigley@fnetinc.com (609) 418-5993 FutureNET, Inc. Small Diverse Business
Jeff Wilson jeff@berrysolutionsgroup.com 202-281-4067 Berry Solutions Group Veteran Business Enterprise
Kurt Rask kurtrask@amazon.com (518) 209-6487 Amazon Web Services (AWS) Prime Contractor
Louis Bullock lbullock@sqnsystems.com 877-207-8897 SQN Systems - SDB and VBE Veteran Business Enterprise
Jim DeBeaugrine jim.debeaugrine@therapservices.net United States Therap Services Prime Contractor
Kevin Turner kevin.turner1@fiserv.com United States First Data Government Solutions Prime Contractor
Brian Perry brianp@acumen2.net 512-815-6814 Acumen Prime Contractor
Tim Nyberg tnyberg@sandata.com tnyberg@sandata.com Sandata Technologies, LLC Prime Contractor
Thomas Ankenbauer tom@aspen-technology.com (269) 870-0583 Aspen Technology Services, Inc. Veteran Business Enterprise
Tom Holloway tom@1alphaconsulting.com (717) 281-1190 1 Alpha Consulting LLC Veteran Business Enterprise
Heather Kirk heakirk@amazon.com (717) 649-2524 AWS Prime Contractor
Linas Ruslys linas.ruslys@alayacare.com (416) 937-8044 AlayaCare Inc Prime Contractor
Sean Dunham sdunham@sandata.com 800-544-7263. Sandata Technologies, LLC Prime Contractor
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